I_ICGNINIG ndiUStmenl'

SPONSON

-UL
KAW ULTRA260/250/LX
-GTX
S/D GTX-4Tec ‘
RXT/RXT-X/RXP/RXP-X/GTI

E-mail

510-0012

059-365-1002
059-364-4175

919-2



KAW ULTRA260/250/LX

-UL

No.1 X HFSC8-4040-700
No.2 X INO-SPB
No.3 X UL53003SL
No.4 X HNTTSNS-8
No.5 M8x 30 X SDO-BS8/30
No.6 M8x 40 X SDO-BC8/40
No.7 X HFCB8-4040-B
-GTX
S/D GTX-4Tec ‘
RXT/RXT-X/RXP/RXP-X/GTI
No.1 X HFSC8-4040-740
No.2 X INO-SPB
No.3 X UL53003SL
No.4 X HNTTSNS-8
No.5 M8x 30 X SDO-BS8/30
No.6 M6x 35 X SDO-BC6/35
No.7 X HFCB8-4040-B

Option Parts




KAWASAKI ULTRA250/260/LX

ULTRA

iE, T T7—F 13-3
HREE
. b
Ho HE N T bR
| FA A 9.5 1.0 (W]
'.‘n;.-r-){:_thm_r',lw = - L
= L

TH Y —RARF R e bl

s et e oo i .
o RO A (MG e A RETL ) SRR T D,

3
L
B
88 sl —T Rl S,
sy

- 2 A A AT,

10

J-lines




13-2 k. T UL D—F

g e

Eaaska bl LLIE

ThLan0s MT g ME
HIer a0z (BE

(4,
16 Mem
(142 [bf=in)

Loctita 5150
Isilicone sealantl 4

| e
| Loctite 5150 " :
{silicone sealant) i
] — )
- Sl :
: —J
: M

T4 Nem
! 1124 Ibi+in)

3.5 Nm
[31 |Eafin}

Loctite 5150
[gilicone saalant)

% (
i\ o

]
Loctite 5150
{silicone saalant)

[
"“%.QEDU:W glue

& Mem
[71 Ibfeim)

Loctitn 5900

st
JEEBII?I‘-inJ
10 B ™
"’Tf’:‘*.“ xﬁ\

b

Looctite 5900

T

i, (124 Ibfin)

i A !
i ::-.-:-.::a-- I
= |

sealantl |

Loctite |

AT



